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

JAS. D. SEARS. REALTOR
507 Center St Ph. 9442

9 ROOM house, close to high school,
hwd. floors, fireplace, bsmt, furnace,
garage, price $4000.00.

Just off SUte St. on N. 21st 3 bed-
room house, bsmt, furnace, doublegarage, partly furnished, large lot
price $3MW.

Money to Loan.
P. H. BELL. REALTOR

429 Oregon Bldg. Phone 8121

Directory
Painting & Paperhanging

Experienced Reasonabla. Ph. 4325.

FRANK LACY. PHONE $486.

Plumbing
PLUMBING. GENERAL repair work.
Graber Bros, Urf S Liberty. Ph. 8594

Printing
FOB STATIONERY cards, pamphlets.
programs. Dooca or any Kino ox print-
ing, call The SUtesman Printing De-
partment 219 S Commercial. Tele--

sioi

Shingles
SHINGLES. SIDEWALL SHAKES. Ce-
dar aiding, lath. Prices always the low-ea- t.

Ph. 3600 Brown's yard. 714 S 31st

Trailer Houses
WE BUY, sell, rent 2085 N. Coral.

Transfer
TRUCKS for hire. Carload lots moved
anywhere in Oregon. Ph. 3354.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
BUnkeU furn. 197 a Liberty. Ph. 9062.

rOR LOCAL OR DISTANT transferstorage, burner oil briqueta, prest-log-a.

Trucks to Portland daily Agent
Pterce Auto Freight Including Calif.
Points Larmer Transler Co Ph 3131

Vacuum Cleaner Service
FREE Inspection la your homo. Au-
thorised Hoover service. We service ail
snakes cleaners Hogg Bros Ph 6022

WeR Drilling
ca. lTJGH. 2129 Myrtle. Ph. 9336.'

R. A.' WEST. Rt 6. Bx 443. P. 2

Its. water, garage, adults. 860 Mill!

NICE REDECORATED Turn. apts.
Maytag, Its, w $10.50 mo. and up. Also
furn. 2 gar. house. 624li N. Capitol. .

MOD 3 RM. furn. Close in. Ph. 8884.

2 ROOM Apt 326 Union. Ph. 8759.

FURN. hskg. St sleep, r. 180 Division.

MOD. turn. 776 N. Commercial.

1ST FLOOR, 3-r-m. mod. 1411 Court.

CLEAN 1 and 2 nn, turn. apt. 645
Ferry.

FURN. 2-r- kitchenette, heat,
lights, water. 983 Saginaw.

APTS, clean 8c cozy. 259 Division.

OCT. 1ST, turn, apt, pv. bath,
refrig, ladies only. 668 So. Summer.

4 RM. unfurnished flat except dec.
range and refrig. Phone 5248.

CLOSE IN. 891 N. Com'L $18.

MOD. 2 R. Apt Bus. Worn. 1833 Court

MOD. 2 Rm. Furn, 991 N. Cottage.

DESIRABLE APT. now obtainable
at the Fisher. Ph. 9757.

SMALL APT. 250 S. Cottage.

GROUND FLOOR 1 r. turn. Lts.
Water. $18. 1620 Ferry.

X Rm. Apt ret. Pri. Bath. 639 Center,

UNF. 3 room. Call 6250 Eves.

For Rent Houses
MOD, FURN. house, lncl.

frigidaire, 1865 N. Coml. CaU after
6 p. m. or Monday morning.

3 R. HOUSE partly turn. Oct 1.
E. c Hoiiaday, ikhi Ferry.

7 RM. Mod, creek lot 795 N. Win.

FURNISHED trailer house, lights.
water. $5 month. 1647 Waller.

S RM. HOUSE on E. State St Mod.
conveniences. $20 for small family.
Ph. 8888 before, noon or after a.

3 RM. furn. house. Phone 8198.

5 ROOM HOUSE, no children. In-
quire 1239 S. High.

$25 My mod. house to reliable
party. l', ac. part woods. Base, furn,
upst. flrd.. wtr. syst Near store. 1 mi.
N. River Rd. Hugh Adams. Rt 2 Bx. 34.

FOUR NEW te. 4-r-m. mod
ern houses, oak floors. lm Berry.

house, 3 bedrms, garage.
$25 mo. Ph. 7767.

home. 3 B. R, 1920 N
Summer. $40.

home. 1146 Oak. $2S.
home. Gaines St.. ST7.50.

O." E. RAE 1255 SUte Ph. 6761

MORERN S room house, newly fin
ished throughout 1188 Marion St

desirable location, reason
able rent to right party. Ph. 21324.

modern house. 2 miles north
of city limits. Phone 8941.

MOD. 6 R. hse. Good loca. Ph. 4581.

'HOUSE& Mel vln Johnson. Phf 2723.

MOD. 7 rm. turn. 862 N. 16th.

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
TV YOU Want to sell, exchange.

lease, rent, see Mr. Larson or Mr. Col
lins with Hawkins & Roberts.
"sMAIXHbuSE '''tan HazeL

For Rent Farms

house furnished, very desirable for
poultry or dairy. Colvin tarnw 1 mile
west oi Aumsvuie, on l umer roaa.

For Rent
BRICK Store, living rooms. Main 8t

and Hlway, $30. 237 state, ra. izs.

For Sale Real Estate
DELIGHTFUL NEW 4 R. country

home. Cape Cod style. lYi A. tract, 2
miles from city limits. All mod. un
provements. Can see Sat or Sun. Box
113 Pringle Rd, R-- 4 or call eve.

30 ACRE ranch. 9 r. home, barn and
chicken house. Owner unable to work
and will sell for $3700. Half cash.
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

WELL STORE PIANO for use. Ph.
6859.

WANTED FILBERTS. Have harvest-
ing, washing and drying facilities for
filberts. Pay cash on trees or harvest
on shares. Phone 6454. night 7503.

Miscellaneous
MALE. Instruction. More cars on

streets more bumps in fenders. Train-
ed auto body-fend- er men needed.
Average pay over $35 weekly. Chance
for own business. Learn easily, spare
time. Write for facts. Utilities Inst.,
1805 co Statesman.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU-R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mail Your Plates for Repair.

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. State 6c Corn !. Ph. 3311

HOW IS YOUR ROOF?
Buy a Johns Manville lifetime roof.

We do all kinds of root repairing.
Free estimates. Math is Bros 164 S.
ComL Ph. 4642.

GENERAL SHEET Metal Course, val-
ue $393. in the Adcox School. Portland,
will seU It at substantial discount to
someone not already enrolled owing
to a death In the family. Write or
contact Mrs. Alan Sheppard. 1655 South
High street. Salem, or bring this ad
and inquire at the Adcox School.

For Rent Rooms
HOTEL MARION

Rooms, special weekly and monthly
rates to perm, guests. Marion Coffee
Shop, delicious- - meals at low prices.

NICE. FUR. rm. 230 N. 18th. P.

ROOMS. 840 Union. P. 3490 Eves.

SLP. RM, near state bldgs Ph. 11449.

HOTEL SALEM, low mo.-w- k. rates.

Furn. rnu sleep, porch, 723 Court.

HOME Privileges. Furnace heat Gar.
Phone 4723. 1185 Columbia.

MOD. ROOMS, warm, comfortable,
abundance hot water, gar. 480 N. 24th.

Room and Board
BD.-R- Reasonable. 1271 Chemeketa

RM. a BD. See 650 Marion. Ph. 6570.

BETTER BRD. & rm. 749 S. ConVL St.

For Rent Apartments
M. corner, unfurh. Roberta Apts.

CLEAN furn, court apt Priv.
bath, laundry, gar, heat tt water rum,
$15. 1807 Lee. t

X RM. FURN. Apt Lights, water,
garage, washer. $15. 112 Union. -

BLOKDE

STATESMAN READERS
CAN GET

GASH
THIS WAY:

1. Come In or phone) and tell us how
much you want

2. Answer a few simple questions
about your Identity and ability to
repay.

3. Quickly as your application is ap
proved, aign ano get tne casn.

$50 costs only $3.03 If paid in
3 equal monthly payments.

PERSONAL
FINANCE CO.

812 SUte Street
2 door West of Capitol Theatre

Ph. 3191. License Noa. S-1-22 St M-1-

SCHOOLTTME

LOANS
If $30 to $300 WlU help you With

your achooltime needs or other fall
demands for money and you would
like to obtain tt In a Signified confi-
dential manner and repay In small
monthly payments, write, phone, or
coma In and see us today.

CALKINS FINANCE CO.
"Salem's Personal Loan Center"

SIS Court St, Salem Phone 4446

SUte license S-2- 26 M-2-

PRIVATE MONEY
AUTO AND TRUCK LOANS

CONTRACTS REFINANCED to re-
duce payments. Money for new or
used cars. No delay or red tape. You
will retain possession of the vehicle

1 TO 20 MONTHS TO PAY

ROY H. SIMMONS
138 South Commercial Street

Phone 9162 Lie No. M-l- tt

For Sale Real Estate
3 BEDROOM house, good location

near High School. A REAL BUY FOR
$2600.

1 A. with modern home,
barn & chicken house, about 2 miles
East. Will trade for a home in Salem.

67 A. about 50 in cultv, fair set of
buildings, market road. A GOOD BUY
FOR $4000. With $500 down.

60 A, 40 A. cultv., balance pasture &
timber. Good 6 room house. Place can
be irrigated. Price $6300. Will trade.

79 A, 65 A. in cultv, about 35 A. of
fine bottom land, creek tt springs. 5
room house tt dairy barn. Trade for
small place near Salem.

120 A. 9 miles from Salem, about 80
A. of timber, more than enough to
pay for the land, all fenced with
woven wire, 2 creeks. Would make a
good stock farm. Priced to sell for
$3500, or trade for home in Salem.

17 A. all in cultv, family orchard.
large house tt barn, small creek. 8
miles from Salem. Priced at a bargain
for $2000 cash, balance like rent.

Large lot with 1 room house. 20x24.
paved street and sidewalk, 2 large
wamut trees. A fiARUAm run seou.
With $100 cash.

ROSTEIN It ADOLPH. INC.
HOli N. Commercial St.

house, no basement, fire
place at Z340 West Nob Hill, $18.00.
Call for key S. M. EARLE. Phone 3865,
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